
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

468 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 4.57 1

474 周雅薇 CHAU NGA MEI KATRINA 4.67 2

518 蘇芯穎 SO SUM WING 4.8 3

569 紀弈辰 KEI YICK SEN ALISON 4.98 4

403 林心悦 YONG MIU KUEN 5.16 5

539 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA 5.64 6

564 麥凱晴 MAK HOI CHING 5.76 7

575 陳暄喬 TANIA TAN 5.9 8

589 李學殷 LEE HOK YAN 6 9

574 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN ABS NA

578 林炫孜 AUBREY LAM ABS NA

547 楊卓瑤 YOUNG CHEUK YIU CHARMAINE DQ NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
474 周雅薇 CHAU NGA MEI KATRINA 6.4 1
468 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 6.51 2
518 蘇芯穎 SO SUM WING 6.73 3
569 紀弈辰 KEI YICK SEN ALISON 6.75 4
512 容思蔚 YUNG SZE WAI 6.89 5
403 林心悦 YONG MIU KUEN 7.35 6
539 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA 7.47 7
466 陳湘頤 CHAN SHEUNG YI AMIKA 7.5 8
441 顏卓瑜 NGAN CHEUK YU 7.7 9
547 楊卓瑤 YOUNG CHEUK YIU CHARMAINE 7.73 10
575 陳暄喬 TANIA TAN 7.91 11
612 何菁頌 HO CHING CHUNG PRAISE 8.34 12
536 伍凱晴 NG HOI CHING 8.49 13
570 黃珀妍 WONG PAK YIN 8.7 14
537 李梓筠 LEE TSZ KWAN 8.71 15
587 梁諾晞 LEUNG NOK HEI 8.78 16

女子 20米 - 2013

女子 30米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
468 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 12.08 1
474 周雅薇 CHAU NGA MEI KATRINA 12.12 2
569 紀弈辰 KEI YICK SEN ALISON 12.83 3
512 容思蔚 YUNG SZE WAI 12.96 4
543 蔣可悠 CHIANG KELVIA 13.56 5
504 楊懿晴 YEUNG YEE CHING 13.83 6
466 陳湘頤 CHAN SHEUNG YI AMIKA 14.17 7
591 鄧悅芯 TANG YUET SUM 14.33 8
503 章珮茹 CHONG PUI YU CHLOE 14.63 9
537 李梓筠 LEE TSZ KWAN 14.97 10
547 楊卓瑤 YOUNG CHEUK YIU CHARMAINE 15.11 11
536 伍凱晴 NG HOI CHING 16.02 12
401 曹敏行 HANNAH CHO 18.67 13
514 王奕彤 KARLA YIK TUNG WONG ABS NA
574 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
468 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 14.03 1
512 容思蔚 YUNG SZE WAI 14.12 2
504 楊懿晴 YEUNG YEE CHING 16.02 3
452 丘綽珈 CASSIDY YAU 16.49 4
441 顏卓瑜 NGAN CHEUK YU 17.37 5
570 黃珀妍 WONG PAK YIN 21.22 6
574 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN ABS NA

編號 姓名 Name 第一跳 第二跳 最佳成績 名次
468 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 1.31 1.46 1.46 1
543 蔣可悠 CHIANG KELVIA 1.02 1.2 1.2 2
474 周雅薇 CHAU NGA MEI KATRINA 1.05 1.09 1.09 3
512 容思蔚 YUNG SZE WAI 1.06 1.02 1.06 4
452 丘綽珈 CASSIDY YAU DQ 1 1 5
539 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA 0.92 0.8 0.92 6
536 伍凱晴 NG HOI CHING 0.78 0.73 0.78 7
591 鄧悅芯 TANG YUET SUM 0.73 0.77 0.77 8

女子 立定跳遠 - 2013

女子 60米 - 2013

女子 跨欄  60米- 2013



編號 姓名 Name 第一擲 第二擲 最佳成績 名次
468 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 7.57 7.58 7.58 1
466 陳湘頤 CHAN SHEUNG YI AMIKA 5.41 7.12 7.12 2
543 蔣可悠 CHIANG KELVIA 5.56 3.67 5.56 3
570 黃珀妍 WONG PAK YIN 3.05 4.91 4.91 4
403 林心悦 YONG MIU KUEN 4.34 4.32 4.34 5
452 丘綽珈 CASSIDY YAU 4 4.3 4.3 6
589 李學殷 LEE HOK YAN 4.02 4.21 4.21 7
504 楊懿晴 YEUNG YEE CHING 3.78 4.1 4.1 8
591 鄧悅芯 TANG YUET SUM 3.58 3 3.58 9
474 周雅薇 CHAU NGA MEI KATRINA 3.17 3.55 3.55 10
564 麥凱晴 MAK HOI CHING 2.85 2.9 2.9 11

女子 擲豆袋 - 2013


